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VILLAGE VAULT 
25 or 45 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
South on SANTA ANITA AV. 0.0 1.2 
L-----CAMINO REAL 1.2 1.9 
L-----CALIFORNIA AV 3.1 0.1 
R-----SCHRODE AV 3.2 0.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----MOUNTAIN AV 3.6 0.8 
R-----DUARTE RD 4.4 1.2 
L-----HIGHLAND AV 5.6 0.3 
R-----CENTRAL AV 5.9 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue on FERNLEY DR. 6.8 0.3 
R-----MAYNARD DR 7.1 <0.1 
L-----LAS LOMAS RD 7.1 0.1 
R-----HUNTINGTON DR 7.2 2.1 
 Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ORANGE AV 9.3 0.3 
L-----5TH ST 9.6 1.1 
R-----ALOSTA AV 10.7 0.2 
L-----CITRUS AV 10.9 0.5 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 11.4 1.4 
L-----GLENDORA AV 12.8 0.1 
Lunch - Village Vault on 161 N. Glendora Av, 
Glendora; ℡ (626) 914-4417. 12.9 
 
From the Village Vault follow return route A or B, 
======================= 
Return Route A (Short Return) 
South on GLENDORA AV. 12.9 0.1 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 13.0 1.4 
L-----CITRUS AV 14.4 0.2 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 14.6 3.4 
 Becomes HUNTINGTON DR 
R-----LAS LOMAS RD 18.0 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR 19.1 2.6 
R-----SHAMROCK AV 21.7 0.2 
L-----COLORADO BLVD 21.9 2.2 
L-----1ST AV 24.1 0.5 
R-----ALTA ST 24.6 0.2 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 24.8 
 
======================= 
Return Route B (Long Return) 
South on GLENDORA AV. 12.9 0.1 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 13.0 2.6 
R-----AMELIA AV 15.6 0.7 

L-----FOOTHILL BLVD/ALOSTA AV 16.3 0.8 
R-----SAN DIMAS AV 17.1 1.9 
L-----PUDDINGSTONE DR 19.0 2.5 
R-----FAIRPLEX DR 21.5 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----FAIRPLEX DR/MCKINLEY AV 22.0 0.4 
R-----FAIRPLEX DR 22.4 0.5 
R-----VIA VERDE (first right turn after 

Mountain Meadows Golf Course) 
and continue through Bonelli 
County Park to west entrance. 22.9 2.0 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue on VIA VERDE after exiting 

park; cross over I-210. 24.9 3.3 
L-----HOLT AV 28.2 0.8 
L-----GRAND AV 29.0 0.9 
R-----CAMERON AV 29.9 5.2 
L-----PACIFIC AV 35.1 1.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----RAMONA BLVD 36.3 0.3 
R-----BALDWIN PARK BLVD 36.6 0.5 
L-----LOS ANGELES ST 37.1 1.5 
R-----RIVERGRADE RD (before I-605 

Fwy) 38.6 1.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LIVE OAK AV 40.0 1.1 
L-----ARROW HWY 41.1 0.4 
R-----LONGDEN AV 41.5 1.5 
R-----2ND AV 43.0 1.5 
L-----DIAMOND ST 44.5 0.5 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 45.0 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park (From I-210, off and south-Santa 
Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park).  Short—25 miles, 
flat terrain.  Long—45 miles, rolling hills with steep 
climbs.  The short ride takes the flattest route to 
Glendora while the long ride goes around 
Puddingstone Reservoir and Covina Hills.  Lunch at 
the  Village Vault Cafe in Glendora.  Call _______ at 
_______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
1. There is a vault door located inside the café. 


